


Orange Loop

Chicken Hill Lot 

departing 

campus to CRC

Approx. Times

Knollwood

Chicken Hill Lot 

on way to 

campus

Approx. Times

Orange Loop

Chicken Hill Lot 

departing 

campus to CRC

Approx. Times

Blacksburg

Transit

Approx. Times

Knollwood

Chicken Hill Lot 

on way to 

campus

Approx. Times

Bay 17

Stop # 8117
Stop # 1725 Stop # 1713 Stop # 1725

Bay 16

Stop # 8116
Stop # 1725 Stop # 1649 Stop # 1713 Stop # 1725

6:50 AM 7:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM
7:20 AM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM

7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM
7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM
8:15 AM 8:25 AM 8:50 AM 9:00 AM 12:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
9:15 AM 9:25 AM 9:50 AM 10:00 AM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM
9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM

10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM 4:45 PM 4:55 PM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM

10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:10 PM 6:20 PM 6:30 PM

11:15 AM 11:25 AM 11:50 AM 12:00 PM
11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM
12:15 PM 12:25 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM
12:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
1:15 PM 1:25 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM
1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
2:15 PM 2:25 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM
2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM
3:15 PM 3:25 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM
3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
4:15 PM 4:25 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM
4:45 PM 4:55 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM
5:15 PM 5:25 PM 5:50 PM 6:00 PM
5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:20 PM 6:30 PM
6:15 PM 6:25 PM 6:50 PM 7:00 PM
6:45 PM 6:55 PM 7:20 PM 7:30 PM
7:15 PM 7:25 PM 7:50 PM 8:00 PM
7:45 PM 7:55 PM 8:20 PM 8:30 PM
8:15 PM 8:25 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM

8:45 PM 8:55 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM

Updated 1/13/25

CRC
Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Changes: CRC now provides early morning service between Chicken Hill and the Transit Center. On Campus route has changed, now serving Vet Med and Southgate Center/Sterrett Drive.

   Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.

*  Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

*  Italics represent approximate times.

*  Bold times indicate PM hours.

*  For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org

FU
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E

Route Frequency: Every 30 minutes

Full Service: Weekdays

Route Frequency:  Every 60 minutes

9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM

11:10 AM

Blacksburg

Transit

Approx. Times

Stop # 1649

11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM

6:10 PM

2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM

Full Service: Weekends

9:10 PM

6:40 AM
7:10 AM
7:40 AM
8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM

6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM

4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM



Orange Loop
Chicken Hill Lot 

departing 
campus to CRC
Approx. Times

Knollwood
Chicken Hill Lot 

on way to 
campus

Approx. Times
Bay 17

Stop # 8117
Stop # 1725 Stop # 1713 Stop # 1725

6:50 AM 7:00 AM
7:20 AM 7:30 AM

7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM
7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM
8:15 AM 8:25 AM 8:50 AM 9:00 AM
8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM
9:15 AM 9:25 AM 9:50 AM 10:00 AM
9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM

10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM
10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM
11:15 AM 11:25 AM 11:50 AM 12:00 PM
11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM
12:15 PM 12:25 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM
12:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
1:15 PM 1:25 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM
1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
2:15 PM 2:25 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM
2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM
3:15 PM 3:25 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM
3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
4:15 PM 4:25 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM
4:45 PM 4:55 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM
5:15 PM 5:25 PM 5:50 PM 6:00 PM
5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:20 PM 6:30 PM
6:15 PM 6:25 PM 6:50 PM 7:00 PM
6:45 PM 6:55 PM 7:20 PM 7:30 PM
7:15 PM 7:25 PM 7:50 PM 8:00 PM
7:45 PM 7:55 PM 8:20 PM 8:30 PM
8:15 PM 8:25 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM
8:45 PM 8:55 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM

Updated 1/13/25

CRC

IN
TERM

EDIATE SERVICE
Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Changes: CRC now provides early morning service between Chicken Hill and the Transit Center. On 
Campus route has changed, now serving Vet Med and Southgate Center/Sterrett Drive.

Intermediate Service: Weekdays

Route Frequency:  Every 15 minutes

Route Frequency: Every 30 minutes

   Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.
* Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

* Italics represent approximate times.
* Bold times indicate PM hours.

* For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org

Blacksburg
Transit

Approx. Times

Stop # 1649

6:40 AM
7:10 AM
7:40 AM
8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM

12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM

9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM

6:45 AM

Orange Loop

Bay 17
Stop # 8117

6:15 AM
6:30 AM

6:45 AM - Drop Off Only
7:00 AM - Drop Off Only

Chicken Hill Lot 
To Campus

Stop # 1725

6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:30 AM

Intermediate Service: Weekdays

7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM

5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM

2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM

12:10 PM



Orange Loop
Chicken Hill Lot 

departing 
campus to CRC
Approx. Times

Knollwood
Chicken Hill Lot 

on way to 
campus

Approx. Times
Bay 17

Stop # 8117
Stop # 1725 Stop # 1713 Stop # 1725

7:20 AM 7:30 AM
7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM
8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM
9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM

10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM
11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM
12:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM
3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
4:45 PM 4:55 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM
5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:20 PM 6:30 PM
6:45 PM 6:55 PM 7:20 PM 7:30 PM
7:45 PM 7:55 PM 8:20 PM 8:30 PM
8:45 PM 8:55 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM
9:45 PM

Updated 6/2/25

CRC
Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Stop # 1649

Reduced Service: Weekdays

Blacksburg
Transit

Approx. Times

REDU
CED SERVICE

3:10 PM

Route Frequency: Every Hour
7:10 AM
8:10 AM
9:10 AM

10:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:10 PM

4:10 PM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:10 PM
8:10 PM
9:10 PM

   Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.
* Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

* Italics represent approximate times.
* Bold times indicate PM hours.

* For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org



Orange Loop
Chicken Hill Lot 

departing 
campus to CRC
Approx. Times

Knollwood
Chicken Hill Lot 

on way to 
campus

Approx. Times

Orange Loop
Chicken Hill Lot 

departing 
campus to CRC
Approx. Times

Blacksburg
Transit

Approx. Times

Knollwood
Chicken Hill Lot 

on way to 
campus

Approx. Times

Orange Loop
Chicken Hill Lot 

departing 
campus to CRC
Approx. Times

Blacksburg
Transit

Approx. Times

Knollwood
Chicken Hill Lot 

on way to 
campus

Approx. Times
Bay 17

Stop # 8117
Stop # 1725 Stop # 1713 Stop # 1725

Bay 16
Stop # 8116

Stop # 1725 Stop # 1649 Stop # 1713 Stop # 1725
Bay 16

Stop # 8116
Stop # 1725 Stop # 1649 Stop # 1713 Stop # 1725

6:20 AM 6:30 AM 6:15 AM 6:20 AM 6:30 AM 9:15 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM
6:50 AM 7:00 AM 6:45 AM 6:55 AM 7:10 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM 9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM

6:45 AM 6:55 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM
7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM
7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 12:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
8:15 AM 8:25 AM 8:50 AM 9:00 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
8:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM
9:15 AM 9:25 AM 9:50 AM 10:00 AM 12:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:55 PM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM

10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:10 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM 5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:10 PM 6:20 PM 6:30 PM
10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
11:15 AM 11:25 AM 11:50 AM 12:00 PM 4:45 PM 4:55 PM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM
11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:10 PM 6:20 PM 6:30 PM
12:15 PM 12:25 PM 12:50 PM 1:00 PM
12:45 PM 12:55 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM
1:15 PM 1:25 PM 1:50 PM 2:00 PM
1:45 PM 1:55 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
2:15 PM 2:25 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM
2:45 PM 2:55 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM
3:15 PM 3:25 PM 3:50 PM 4:00 PM
3:45 PM 3:55 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
4:15 PM 4:25 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM
4:45 PM 4:55 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM
5:15 PM 5:25 PM 5:50 PM 6:00 PM
5:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:20 PM 6:30 PM
6:15 PM 6:25 PM 6:50 PM 7:00 PM
6:45 PM 6:55 PM 7:20 PM 7:30 PM
7:15 PM 7:25 PM 7:50 PM 8:00 PM
7:45 PM 7:55 PM 8:20 PM 8:30 PM
8:15 PM 8:25 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM
8:45 PM 8:55 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM

Updated 4/30/25

9:10 PM

6:40 AM
7:10 AM
7:40 AM
8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM

6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM

4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM

2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM

11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:40 PM

9:40 AM

6:15 AM

10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM

   Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.
*  Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

*  Italics represent approximate times.
*  Bold times indicate PM hours.

*  For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org

EXAM
 SERVICE

Route Frequency: Every 30 minutes

Weekdays

Route Frequency:  Every 60 minutes

Saturday

Route Frequency:  Every 60 minutes

CRC
Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Weekday Exam Service starts 30 minutes earlier than Weekday Full Service.
Saturday Exam Service starts 3 hours earlier than Saturday Full Service. 

Sunday Exam Service is the same as Sunday Full Service.

Blacksburg
Transit

Approx. Times

Stop # 1649

Sunday
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