

Corporate Research Center CRC

Provides service from the Drillfield to the Corporate Research Center (CRC) and the Industrial Park, including Blacksburg Transit.



Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Changes: CRC now provides early morning service between Chicken Hill and the Transit Center. On Campus route has changed, now serving Vet Med and Southgate Center/Sterrett Drive.

Full Service: Weekdays				
Orange Loop	Chicken Hill Lot departing campus to CRC Approx. Times	Blacksburg Transit Approx. Times	Knollwood	Chicken Hill Lot on way to campus Approx. Times
Bay 17 Stop # 8117	Stop # 1725	Stop # 1649	Stop # 1713	Stop # 1725
	Route	Frequency: Every 30 m	inutes	
	1	6:40 AM	6:50 AM	7:00 AM
		7:10 AM	7:20 AM	7:30 AM
7:15 AM	7:25 AM	7:40 AM	7:50 AM	8:00 AM
7:45 AM	7:55 AM	8:10 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM
8:15 AM	8:25 AM	8:40 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM
8:45 AM	8:55 AM	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM
9:15 AM	9:25 AM	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	10:00 AM
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM
10:15 AM	10:25 AM	10:40 AM	10:50 AM	11:00 AM
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM
11:15 AM	11:25 AM	11:40 AM	11:50 AM	12:00 PM
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM
12:15 PM	12:25 PM	12:40 PM	12:50 PM	1:00 PM
12:45 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM
1:15 PM	1:25 PM	1:40 PM	1:50 PM	2:00 PM
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM
2:15 PM	2:25 PM	2:40 PM	2:50 PM	3:00 PM
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM
3:15 PM	3:25 PM	3:40 PM	3:50 PM	4:00 PM
3:45 PM	3:55 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM
4:15 PM	4:25 PM	4:40 PM	4:50 PM	5:00 PM
4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM
5:15 PM	5:25 PM	5:40 PM	5:50 PM	6:00 PM
5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM
6:15 PM	6:25 PM	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM
6:45 PM	6:55 PM	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	7:30 PM
7:15 PM	7:25 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM	8:00 PM
7:45 PM	7:55 PM	8:10 PM	8:20 PM	8:30 PM
8:15 PM	8:25 PM	8:40 PM	8:50 PM	9:00 PM
8:45 PM	8:55 PM	9:10 PM	9:20 PM	9:30 PM

Full Service: Weekends					
Orange Loop	Chicken Hill Lot departing campus to CRC Approx. Times	Blacksburg Transit Approx. Times	Knollwood	Chicken Hill Lot on way to campus Approx. Times	
Bay 16 Stop # 8116	Stop # 1725	Stop # 1649	Stop # 1713	Stop # 1725	
	Route	Frequency: Every 60 m	inutes		
		9:15 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	
12:45 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM	
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	
3:45 PM	3:55 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM	
4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	
5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	

Updated 1/13/25

Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.

^{*} Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

^{*} Italics represent approximate times.

^{*} Bold times indicate PM hours.

^{*} For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org

Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Changes: CRC now provides early morning service between Chicken Hill and the Transit Center. On Campus route has changed, now serving Vet Med and Southgate Center/Sterrett Drive.

Intermediate Service: Weekdays					
Chicken Hill Lot To Campus	Orange Loop				
Stop # 1725	Bay 17 Stop # 8117				
Route Frequency: Every 15 minutes					
6:00 AM	6:15 AM				
6:15 AM	6:30 AM				
6:30 AM	6:45 AM - Drop Off Only				
6:45 AM	7:00 AM - Drop Off Only				

Intermediate Service: Weekdays					
Orange Loop	Chicken Hill Lot departing campus to CRC Approx. Times	Blacksburg Transit Approx. Times	Knollwood	Chicken Hill Lot on way to campus Approx. Times	
Bay 17 Stop # 8117	Stop # 1725	Stop # 1649	Stop # 1713	Stop # 1725	
	Route	Frequency: Every 30 mi	inutes		
		6:40 AM	6:50 AM	7:00 AM	
		7:10 AM	7:20 AM	7:30 AM	
7:15 AM	7:25 AM	7:40 AM	7:50 AM	8:00 AM	
7:45 AM	7:55 AM	8:10 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM	
8:15 AM	8:25 AM	8:40 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM	
8:45 AM	8:55 AM	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	
9:15 AM	9:25 AM	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	
10:15 AM	10:25 AM	10:40 AM	10:50 AM	11:00 AM	
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	
11:15 AM	11:25 AM	11:40 AM	11:50 AM	12:00 PM	
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	
12:15 PM	12:25 PM	12:40 PM	12:50 PM	1:00 PM	
12:45 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	
1:15 PM	1:25 PM	1:40 PM	1:50 PM	2:00 PM	
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM	
2:15 PM	2:25 PM	2:40 PM	2:50 PM	3:00 PM	
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	
3:15 PM	3:25 PM	3:40 PM	3:50 PM	4:00 PM	
3:45 PM	3:55 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM	
4:15 PM	4:25 PM	4:40 PM	4:50 PM	5:00 PM	
4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	
5:15 PM	5:25 PM	5:40 PM	5:50 PM	6:00 PM	
5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	
6:15 PM	6:25 PM	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	
6:45 PM	6:55 PM	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	7:30 PM	
7:15 PM	7:25 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM	8:00 PM	
7:45 PM	7:55 PM	8:10 PM	8:20 PM	8:30 PM	
8:15 PM	8:25 PM	8:40 PM	8:50 PM	9:00 PM	
8:45 PM	8:55 PM	9:10 PM	9:20 PM	9:30 PM	

Updated 1/13/25

Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.

* Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

^{*} Italics represent approximate times.

^{*} Bold times indicate PM hours.

^{*} For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org

Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Reduced Service: Weekdays					
Orange Loop	Chicken Hill Lot departing campus to CRC Approx. Times	Blacksburg Transit Approx. Times	Knollwood	Chicken Hill Lot on way to campus Approx. Times	
Bay 17 Stop # 8117	Stop # 1725	Stop # 1649	Stop # 1713	Stop # 1725	
	Ro	ute Frequency: Every Ho	our		
		7:10 AM	7:20 AM	7:30 AM	
7:45 AM	7:55 AM	8:10 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM	
8:45 AM	8:55 AM	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	
12:45 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM	
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	
3:45 PM	3:55 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM	
4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	
5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	
6:45 PM	6:55 PM	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	7:30 PM	
7:45 PM	7:55 PM	8:10 PM	8:20 PM	8:30 PM	
8:45 PM	8:55 PM	9:10 PM	9:20 PM	9:30 PM	
9:45 PM					

Updated 6/2/25

Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.

REDUCED SERVICE

^{*} Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

^{*} Italics represent approximate times.

^{*} **Bold** times indicate PM hours.

^{*} For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org

Provides service from the CRC and Industrial Park to the Transit Center.

Weekday Exam Service starts 30 minutes earlier than Weekday Full Service.

Saturday Exam Service starts 3 hours earlier than Saturday Full Service.

Sunday Exam Service is the same as Sunday Full Service.

Weekdays					
Orange Loop	Chicken Hill Lot departing campus to CRC Approx. Times	Blacksburg Transit Approx. Times	Knollwood	Chicken Hill Lot on way to campus Approx. Times	
Bay 17 Stop # 8117	Stop # 1725	Stop # 1649	Stop # 1713	Stop # 1725	
5100 11 0117	Route	Frequency: Every 30 mi	inutes		
	T	6:15 AM	6:20 AM	6:30 AM	
		6:40 AM	6:50 AM	7:00 AM	
6:45 AM	6:55 AM	7:10 AM	7:20 AM	7:30 AM	
7:15 AM	7:25 AM	7:40 AM	7:50 AM	8:00 AM	
7:45 AM	7:55 AM	8:10 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM	
8:15 AM	8:25 AM	8:40 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM	
8:45 AM	8:55 AM	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	
9:15 AM	9:25 AM	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	10:00 AM	
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM	
10:15 AM	10:25 AM	10:40 AM	10:50 AM	11:00 AM	
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	
11:15 AM	11:25 AM	11:40 AM	11:50 AM	12:00 PM	
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM	
12:15 PM	12:25 PM	12:40 PM	12:50 PM	1:00 PM	
12:45 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	
1:15 PM	1:25 PM	1:40 PM	1:50 PM	2:00 PM	
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM	
2:15 PM	2:25 PM	2:40 PM	2:50 PM	3:00 PM	
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM	
3:15 PM	3:25 PM	3:40 PM	3:50 PM	4:00 PM	
3:45 PM	3:55 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM	
4:15 PM	4:25 PM	4:40 PM	4:50 PM	5:00 PM	
4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM	
5:15 PM	5:25 PM	5:40 PM	5:50 PM	6:00 PM	
5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM	
6:15 PM	6:25 PM	6:40 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	
6:45 PM	6:55 PM	7:10 PM	7:20 PM	7:30 PM	
7:15 PM	7:25 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM	8:00 PM	
7:45 PM	7:55 PM	8:10 PM	8:20 PM	8:30 PM	
8:15 PM	8:25 PM	8:40 PM	8:50 PM	9:00 PM	
8:45 PM	8:55 PM	9:10 PM	9:20 PM	9:30 PM	

Saturday						
Orange Loop	Chicken Hill Lot departing campus to CRC Approx. Times	Blacksburg Transit Approx. Times	Knollwood	Chicken Hill Lot on way to campus Approx. Times		
Bay 16 Stop # 8116	Stop # 1725	Stop # 1649	Stop # 1713	Stop # 1725		
	Route Frequency: Every 60 minutes					
		6:15 AM	6:20 AM	6:30 AM		
6:45 AM	6:55 AM	7:10 AM	7:20 AM	7:30 AM		
7:45 AM	7:55 AM	8:10 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM		
8:45 AM	8:55 AM	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM		
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM		
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM		
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM		
12:45 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM		
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM		
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM		
3:45 PM	3:55 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM		
4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM		
5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM		

		Sunday		
Orange Loop	Chicken Hill Lot departing campus to CRC Approx. Times	Blacksburg Transit Approx. Times	Knollwood	Chicken Hill Lot on way to campus Approx. Times
Bay 16 Stop # 8116	Stop # 1725	Stop # 1649	Stop # 1713	Stop # 1725
	Route	Frequency: Every 60 m.	inutes	
		9:15 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM
9:45 AM	9:55 AM	10:10 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM
10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:20 PM	12:30 PM
12:45 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM	1:20 PM	1:30 PM
1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:10 PM	2:20 PM	2:30 PM
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM	3:20 PM	3:30 PM
3:45 PM	3:55 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM
4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM
5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM

Updated 4/30/25

Timecheck; buses do not leave this stop before the scheduled departure time.

^{*} Passengers should be at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled departure time.

^{*} Italics represent approximate times.

* Bold times indicate PM hours.

^{*} For Full, Intermediate or Reduced service information please visit the event calendar at www.ridebt.org